BLACK HAWK COLLEGE FOUNDATION ENDOWMENT

Donate Here

Black Hawk College

THEIR DREAMS. OUR MISSION.

Whether working with students to provide scholarship support, helping donors fulfill their philanthropic goals or providing funds for program development or facilities enhancement, Black Hawk College Foundation is committed to securing resources in the interest of education.

Black Hawk College Foundation administers scholarships for students at the Quad-Cities Campus based on a variety of factors, including merit and financial need. Our scholarships are designated for various courses of study and additional criteria.

We also facilitate the opportunity for alumni and friends to <u>make an investment in students</u> as they prepare to be tomorrow's leaders and impact our community. Private gifts from alumni, friends, parents, corporations, and foundations supplement Black Hawk College and enhance the overall excellence of the college.





